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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
26/10/2024 - 11:06 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 58.77 589 Q 27.22 31.55
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 59.68 563 Q 27.36 32.32
3. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Viking 1:00.34 544 Q 28.55 31.79
4. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 1:00.70 535 Q
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 1:01.19 522 Q 29.72 31.47
6. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:01.59 512 Q 28.52 33.07
7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 1:01.93 503 Q 28.77 33.16
8. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:02.16 498 Q 27.78 34.38
9. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:02.31 494 Q 26.67 35.64

10. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:02.61 487 Q 30.08 32.53
11. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:03.01 478 Q 29.57 33.44
12. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:03.27 472 Q 28.05 35.22
13. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Viking 1:03.47 468 Q 29.63 33.84
14. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:03.57 465 Q 29.66 33.91
15. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 1:03.63 464 Q 28.48 35.15
16. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.86 459 Q 28.04 35.82
17. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:04.31 449 R 29.68 34.63
18. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:04.99 435 R 29.40 35.59
19. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.56 424 31.41 34.15
20. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:05.64 423 30.44 35.20
21. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:05.87 418 31.11 34.76
22. VULIC, Misha 07 PK Vracar 1:06.34 409 30.68 35.66
23. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:06.51 406 30.74 35.77
24. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L. 08 PK Vracar 1:06.54 406 29.81 36.73
25. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:06.58 405 29.63 36.95
26. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:07.87 382 32.48 35.39
27. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:08.43 373 30.25 38.18
28. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.15 361 31.34 37.81
29. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.51 356 32.27 37.24
30. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:09.52 356
31. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:09.62 354 31.18 38.44
32. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.67 353 30.89 38.78
33. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:09.77 352 34.65 35.12
34. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:09.80 351 32.72 37.08
35. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.20 345 33.15 37.05
36. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 1:11.29 330 37.73 33.56
37. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.49 327 33.98 37.51
38. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:11.54 326 32.98 38.56
39. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:12.01 320 32.75 39.26
40. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 1:12.83 309 33.84 38.99
41. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:12.84 309 32.36 40.48
42. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:13.01 307 35.04 37.97
43. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:13.25 304 35.99 37.26
44. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:13.79 297 33.85 39.94
45. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:15.48 278 36.31 39.17
46. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:16.03 272 33.95 42.08
47. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:16.45 267 36.07 40.38
48. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:16.57 266 38.26 38.31
49. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:19.99 233 37.10 42.89
50. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:20.02 233 37.13 42.89
51. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:21.16 223 37.53 43.63
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 26, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

52. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 1:21.25 223 37.35 43.90
53. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:21.31 222 35.96 45.35
54. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:22.13 216 37.30 44.83
55. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:23.33 206 37.37 45.96
56. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:24.02 201 39.31 44.71
57. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:25.02 194 39.66 45.36
58. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:26.32 186 39.80 46.52
59. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:27.10 181 40.92 46.18
60. HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 1:30.28 162 44.93 45.35
61. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:31.12 158 41.96 49.16

DSQ FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:04.20
DSQ CAGDAS, Ege 08 Fenerbahce 1:03.01 28.70 34.31
DSQ POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.57 36.90 45.67

15 - 16 godina

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce 1:00.70 535 Q
2. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:03.27 472 Q 28.05 35.22
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:03.57 465 Q 29.66 33.91
4. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.56 424 31.41 34.15
5. SEVCENKO, Maksim 08 Novi Sad 1:05.87 418 31.11 34.76
6. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L. 08 PK Vracar 1:06.54 406 29.81 36.73
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:06.58 405 29.63 36.95
8. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:07.87 382 32.48 35.39
9. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.51 356 32.27 37.24

10. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.20 345 33.15 37.05
11. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:11.54 326 32.98 38.56
12. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 PK Vracar 1:12.83 309 33.84 38.99
13. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:13.79 297 33.85 39.94
14. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:19.99 233 37.10 42.89

DSQ CAGDAS, Ege 08 Fenerbahce 1:03.01 28.70 34.31

14 godina i mlađi

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:04.31 449 R 29.68 34.63
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 1:05.64 423 30.44 35.20
3. SEVCENKO, Lev 10 Novi Sad 1:06.51 406 30.74 35.77
4. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:08.43 373 30.25 38.18
5. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.15 361 31.34 37.81
6. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:09.52 356
7. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:09.77 352 34.65 35.12
8. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:09.80 351 32.72 37.08
9. SEHOVCOV, Aleksej 11 Proleter 1:11.29 330 37.73 33.56

10. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.49 327 33.98 37.51
11. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:12.01 320 32.75 39.26
12. MIDOVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:12.84 309 32.36 40.48
13. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:13.01 307 35.04 37.97
14. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:13.25 304 35.99 37.26
15. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:15.48 278 36.31 39.17
16. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 1:16.03 272 33.95 42.08
17. GUSAROV, Nikolai 11 PK Vracar 1:16.45 267 36.07 40.38
18. TRIFKOVIC, Uros 11 11. April 1:16.57 266 38.26 38.31
19. MITROVIC, Stefan 11 Proleter 1:20.02 233 37.13 42.89
20. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 1:21.16 223 37.53 43.63
21. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Novi Sad 1:21.25 223 37.35 43.90
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 26, Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

22. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 1:21.31 222 35.96 45.35
23. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 1:22.13 216 37.30 44.83
24. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:23.33 206 37.37 45.96
25. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:24.02 201 39.31 44.71
26. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:25.02 194 39.66 45.36
27. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 1:26.32 186 39.80 46.52
28. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Novi Sad 1:27.10 181 40.92 46.18
29. HORVAT, Andrija 12 Proleter 1:30.28 162 44.93 45.35
30. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 1:31.12 158 41.96 49.16

DSQ POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.57 36.90 45.67


